

Player	Nat.	The Masters	Players Championship 1	Players Championship 2	Players Championship 3	Players Championship 4	Ranking points	Diff. to next	Diff. to top
1 Michael van Gerwen	 	68,35	69,12	63,72	65,77	63,35	13,384	0,000	0,000
2 Dave Chisnall	 	60,82	60,44	64,33	57,96	61,42	12,185	1,199	1,199
3 Peter Wright	 	59,77	64,75	58,72	62,02	48,64	11,830	0,355	1,554
4 James Wade	 	60,06	58,85	62,87	48,50	60,26	11,768	0,062	1,616
5 Michael Smith	 	59,74	62,61	42,06	63,19	63,55	11,759	0,009	1,625
6 Rob Cross	 	48,68	61,06	67,02	63,96	65,35	11,302	0,457	2,082
7 Joe Cullen	 	57,02	54,06	61,74	46,15	58,96	11,225	0,077	2,159
8 Gerwyn Price	 	47,22	56,71	65,18	60,66	65,46	10,922	0,303	2,462
9 Ian White	 	45,81	64,46	59,21	65,31	60,28	10,812	0,110	2,572
10 Daryl Gurney	 	47,20	58,17	64,61	55,85	48,75	10,405	0,407	2,979
11 Jonny Clayton	 	44,74	61,11	65,07	46,46	60,49	10,302	0,103	3,082
12 Stephen Bunting	 	54,82	59,12	42,49	42,11	43,58	10,165	0,137	3,219
13 Mensur Suljovic	 	61,33			60,50	63,10	9,223	0,942	4,161
14 Simon Whitlock	 	42,37	44,43	42,61	37,56	44,63	8,468	0,755	4,916
15 Adrian Lewis	 	46,54			60,96	57,16	7,607	0,861	5,777
16 Darren Webster	 	43,89			62,00	46,38	7,098	0,509	6,286
17 Vincent van der Voort	 		59,99	59,51	59,27	62,46	6,031	1,067	7,353
18 Jeffrey de Zwaan	 		61,12	56,62	64,35	58,84	6,023	0,008	7,361
19 Kyle Anderson	 		64,27	57,50	55,64	63,51	6,023	0,000	7,361
20 Jermaine Wattimena	 		63,79	60,10	53,80	60,96	5,966	0,057	7,418
21 John Henderson	 		55,86	60,38	62,46	58,44	5,929	0,037	7,455
22 Glen Durrant	 		49,55	63,61	48,18	67,65	5,725	0,204	7,659
23 Alan Tabern	 		54,75	58,32	55,38	56,96	5,635	0,090	7,749
24 Steve West	 		47,17	59,31	61,44	57,19	5,628	0,007	7,756
25 Andy Boulton	 		47,03	55,28	62,91	59,54	5,619	0,009	7,765
26 Chris Dobey	 		47,40	62,19	64,68	46,81	5,527	0,092	7,857
27 Nathan Aspinall	 		57,70	41,06	58,32	63,52	5,515	0,012	7,869
28 Krzysztof Ratajski	 		54,50	60,63	59,59	45,18	5,497	0,018	7,887
29 Steve Lennon	 		58,20	59,77	58,29	43,52	5,495	0,002	7,889
30 Jonathan Worsley	 		53,51	54,44	54,13	56,77	5,471	0,024	7,913
31 Gavin Carlin	 		58,83	56,24	63,41	39,90	5,460	0,011	7,924
32 Harry Ward	 		59,32	46,28	57,16	54,96	5,443	0,017	7,941
33 Robert Thornton	 		46,18	56,86	55,39	58,83	5,432	0,011	7,952
34 Ted Evtets	 		56,35	45,69	56,43	57,68	5,404	0,028	7,980
35 Josh Payne	 		57,22	54,82	46,65	57,43	5,403	0,001	7,981
36 Ryan Joyce	 		56,66	58,72	57,94	42,72	5,401	0,002	7,983
37 Stephen Burton	 		57,91	45,24	54,96	57,15	5,382	0,019	8,002
38 Darius Labanauskas	 		57,19	53,48	45,74	57,22	5,341	0,041	8,043
39 Dimitri Van den Bergh	 		43,34	40,77	65,42	63,20	5,318	0,023	8,066
40 Mervyn King	 		57,11	54,97	62,49	37,65	5,306	0,012	8,078
41 Mark Dudbridge	 		59,36	43,20	59,79	49,01	5,284	0,022	8,100
42 Ron Meulenkamp	 		45,88	60,17	59,12	45,58	5,268	0,016	8,116
43 Kim Huybrechts	 		48,36	58,19	59,95	43,74	5,256	0,012	8,128
44 Zoran Lerchbacher	 		44,68	59,41	61,46	44,63	5,255	0,001	8,129
45 Boris Koltsov	 		54,72	46,39	63,11	45,69	5,248	0,007	8,136
46 Luke Humphries	 		57,26	51,90	48,66	51,67	5,238	0,010	8,146
47 Ryan Searle	 		57,31	59,80	43,77	48,61	5,237	0,001	8,147
48 Scott Baker	 		61,65	45,39	46,60	55,58	5,230	0,007	8,154
49 Matt Clark	 		56,94	57,91	46,71	46,58	5,204	0,026	8,180
50 Carl Wilkinson	 		58,11	54,85	54,08	40,77	5,195	0,009	8,189
51 John Michael	 		55,58	53,88	53,78	44,51	5,194	0,001	8,190
52 Ross Smith	 		44,92	52,65	57,56	52,25	5,185	0,009	8,199
53 Ricky Evans	 		60,01	42,21	57,49	47,08	5,170	0,015	8,214
54 Brendan Dolan	 		46,07	59,31	56,98	44,40	5,169	0,001	8,215
55 Mario Robbe	 		43,95	57,38	44,36	60,91	5,165	0,004	8,219
56 Mark Webster	 		58,46	45,24	52,12	50,58	5,160	0,005	8,224
57 William O'Connor	 		50,08	54,14	61,34	40,76	5,158	0,002	8,226
58 Ronny Huybrechts	 		42,43	51,61	54,30	57,45	5,145	0,013	8,239
59 Jelle Klaasen	 		55,15	55,06	45,88	48,45	5,114	0,031	8,270
60 James Richardson	 		42,62	46,39	57,21	57,30	5,088	0,026	8,296
61 Adam Hunt	 		47,13	45,48	51,45	59,11	5,079	0,009	8,305
62 Keegan Brown	 		41,43	55,19	49,59	56,58	5,070	0,009	8,314
63 Yordi Meeuwisse	 		46,34	52,00	45,82	58,41	5,064	0,006	8,320
64 Robert Owen	 		48,42	40,56	57,30	56,17	5,061	0,003	8,323
65 Mark McGeeney	 		45,75	55,35	41,97	59,35	5,060	0,001	8,324
66 Jan Dekker	 		60,04	52,98	47,93	41,44	5,060	0,000	8,324
67 Bradley Brooks	 		45,91	49,94	45,58	60,63	5,051	0,009	8,333
68 Matthew Edgar	 		60,00	42,54	41,19	58,17	5,047	0,004	8,337
69 Arron Monk	 		57,82	45,18	44,67	54,00	5,042	0,005	8,342
70 Luke Woodhouse	 		46,04	39,52	56,68	58,36	5,015	0,027	8,369
71 Maik Kuivenhoven	 		61,16	54,65	41,35	43,23	5,010	0,005	8,374
72 Geert Nentjes	 		48,04	59,58	51,98	40,62	5,005	0,005	8,379
73 Barrie Bates	 		53,90	39,27	52,42	54,18	4,994	0,011	8,390
74 Nathan Derry	 		45,65	50,88	50,56	52,04	4,978	0,016	8,406
75 Toni Alcinas	 		44,03	42,69	56,88	55,38	4,975	0,003	8,409
76 Steve Beaton	 		42,87	48,13	45,59	62,19	4,970	0,005	8,414
77 Vincent Kamphuis	 		55,83	39,42	44,74	58,44	4,961	0,009	8,423
78 Robert Marijanovic	 		52,84	55,28	42,81	47,45	4,960	0,001	8,424
79 Simon Stevenson	 		42,72	58,95	53,44	43,25	4,959	0,001	8,425
80 Martin Schindler	 		45,40	48,56	59,71	44,45	4,953	0,006	8,431
81 Kirk Shepherd	 		45,46	52,70	43,01	55,71	4,922	0,031	8,462
82 Jamie Lewis	 		40,51	54,53	55,33	46,07	4,911	0,011	8,473
83 Ritchie Edhouse	 		55,63	44,62	42,45	53,40	4,902	0,009	8,482
84 Tytus Kanik	 		49,33	44,35	56,49	45,71	4,897	0,005	8,487
85 Danny Noppert	 		41,43	43,82	55,72	54,83	4,895	0,002	8,489
86 Rowby-John Rodriguez	 		47,28	62,31	42,29	43,52	4,885	0,010	8,499
87 Davy Van Baelen	 		44,01	59,83	44,83	46,63	4,882	0,003	8,502
88 Adrian Gray	 		44,30	44,26	46,02	60,47	4,876	0,006	8,508
89 Gabriel Clemens	 		56,62	43,69	49,06	45,65	4,875	0,001	8,509
90 Dirk van Duijvenbode	 		46,70	44,79	44,84	58,15	4,862	0,013	8,522
91 Mickey Mansell	 		54,57	50,31	36,50	53,04	4,861	0,001	8,523
92 James Wilson	 		56,58	46,15	45,55	45,63	4,848	0,013	8,536
93 Wayne Jones	 		45,16	39,90	60,82	47,69	4,839	0,009	8,545
94 Madars Razma	 		44,01	45,96	58,84	44,25	4,827	0,012	8,557
95 Conan Whitehead	 		49,20	56,15	40,87	45,74	4,799	0,028	8,585
96 Joe Murnan	 		41,89	54,33	39,56	55,69	4,787	0,012	8,597
97 Christian Bunse	 		47,80	59,22	36,45	47,48	4,773	0,014	8,611
98 Ryan Meikle	 		48,16	44,56	57,54	40,60	4,771	0,002	8,613
99 Justin Pipe	 		44,79	44,35	55,77	45,54	4,761	0,010	8,623
100 Vincent van der Meer	 		43,53	37,41	52,78	56,37	4,752	0,009	8,632
101 José de Sousa	 		39,42	45,70	60,98	43,77	4,747	0,005	8,637
102 Cristo Reyes	 		52,91	42,74	45,77	47,97	4,735	0,012	8,649
103 Marko Kantele	 		52,52	44,63	44,38	47,32	4,721	0,014	8,663
104 Alan Norris	 		44,89	42,78	40,77	59,50	4,699	0,022	8,685
105 Jamie Bain	 		59,59	45,91	34,87	46,94	4,683	0,016	8,701
106 John Goldie	 		37,13	58,45	43,15	48,08	4,670	0,013	8,714
107 Christian Kist	 		41,66	47,97	42,54	53,83	4,650	0,020	8,734
108 Benito van de Pas	 		47,81	37,50	44,25	54,44	4,600	0,050	8,784
109 Reece Robinson	 		54,21	42,39	42,46	44,60	4,592	0,008	8,792
110 Devon Petersen	 	</							